A U LT  I N C O R P O R AT E D
7105 Northland Terrace | Minneapolis, Minnesota 55428 | USATEL (1) 763-592-1900
FAX (1) 763-592-1911 | E-MAIL info@aultinc.com | WEB www.aultinc.com
© Copyright 2002 Ault Inc.
PW160 SWITCH-MODE
POWER SUPPLY
• 100-250 VAC Input
• Desktop Style

PW160
ITE 15-48 WATT SERIES
PW160 X A 05 03 __ 01
Product Manufacturing Design Voltage Connector Input Denotes
Family Location Revision DC Configuration/ standard
Name (volume Changes Model Type or custom
dependent) (see pg. 2) requirements
Voltage Max Max
Ault Part No. DC Amps Watts
Ault Part No. KeyAult Part No. Key
PW160
PW160XA0303F01 3V 5.00 15.0
PW160XA0503F01 5V 5.00 25.0
PW160XA0703F01 7V 5.00 35.0
PW160XA0903F01 9V 4.60 42.0
PW160XA1203F01 12V 3.50 42.0
PW160XA1503F01 15V 3.00 45.0
PW160XA1603F01 16V 2.80 45.0
PW160XA1803F01 18V 2.50 45.0
PW160XA2403F01 24V 2.00 48.0
PW160XA4803F01 48V 1.00 48.0
A U LT  I N C O R P O R AT E D
7105 Northland Terrace | Minneapolis, Minnesota 55428 | USATEL (1) 763-592-1900
FAX (1) 763-592-1911 | E-MAIL info@aultinc.com | WEB www.aultinc.com
© Copyright 2002 Ault Inc.